MEN'’S INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10

60 Meters

1.

O © N AW

200

L@~ G wWN =

Oversized Track:

6.6
6.6
6.62
6.65
6.66
6.67
6.69
6.70
6.72
6.72
6.72

Meters
20.84
20.90
20.93
20.96A
21.00
21.06
21.07
2107
21.20
21.20

20.73
20.94
20.95
20.96
20.97A
21.06
21.12
21.20

400 Meters

PN AN =

10.

Oversized Track:

600
1.
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

9.
10,

Oversized Track:

46.32
46.37
46.53
46.71
46.73
46.75
47.06A
47.14
47.14
47.19

45.91
46.35
46.40
46.58
46.69
46.73
46.86
47.00
4718

Meters

1:15.60
1:17.38
1:17.63
1:17.65
1:17.71
1:17.72
1:17.76
1:17.83
1:18.00
1:18.05

1:15.37
1:16.55
1:16.63
1:16.81
1:16.84
1:16.89
1:17.21
1:17.41

Chris Chandler
Oliver Williams Jr.
Dusty Stamer
Bradley Perry
Vincent Brown
Dwayne McClary
Bill Trott

Byron Topps
Dax Danns
Matthew Brown
Lorenzo Paissan

Chris Chandler
Ricco Hall

Nate Probasco
Garrett Kaalund
Dexter McKenzie
Tom Fish
Malcolm White
Isaiah Hutchinson
Scott Wims

Dax Danns

Chris Chandler
Malcolm White
Ricco Hall
Kavian Kerr
Tom Fish

Scott Wims
Garrett Kaalund
Travis Grant

Cody Rush
Tamas Molnar
Ricco Hall
Janis Leitis
Mark Graham
Lukas Hulett
Mate Koroknai
Miles Ukaoma
Jake Bender
Andy Neal

Cody Rush
Andy Neal

Jake Bender
Lukas Hulett
Oliver Alexandre
Mark Jackson
Mate Koroknai
Sam Branshy
Tony Nou

Dmitrijs Milkevics
Sam Branshy

Tommy Brinn

Levi Gipson

Pradeep Senthilkumar
Niko Schultz

Moujtaba Mohammed
Jake Bender

Cody Rush

Nick Bryant

Nick Bryant

Mouijtaba Mohammed
Ty Moss

Brent Wetovick

Levi Gipson

Cody Rush

Nick Bryant

London Hawk

2000
2004
2005
2002
1999
2000
1987
1996
2008
2020
2023

2000
2015
2005
2023
2013
1997
2016
2020
2009
2010

2000
2016
2015
2024
1997
2007
2024
1992

2015
1990
2012
2013
1994
2009
2016
2012
2015
2018

2015
2017
2017
2009
2016
1992
2016
2017
2020

2005
2016
2012
2014
2025
2024
2018
2015
2013
2023

2023
2017
2018
2020
2013
2013
2022
2014

800 Meters

1.
2.
3.

©~N o u

9.
10.

Oversized Track:

1,00

PN R WN =

9.
10.

Oversized Track:

o

PN WD =

9.
10.

Oversized Track:

3,00

PN wWN =

9.
10.

Oversized Track:

5,00

O N UTA W =

9.
10.

1:46.46
1:47.42
1:48.37
1:48.37
1:48.60
1:48.79
1:48.97y
1:49.50
1:49.11
1:49.49

1:48.10
1:48.67
1:48.72

0 Meters
2:22.12
2:22.82
2:22.94
2:23.24
2:23.41
2:24.16
2:24.64
2:24.75
2:24.77
2:24.80

2:22.41

3:58.24
3:59.88
4:00.64
4:01.87
4:02.19
4:02.99
4:03.56
4:03.79
4:03.87
4:03.98

3:57.74
3:59.05
3:59.60

0 Meters
7:50.93
7:58.62
8:03.70
8:05.60
8:07.50
8:10.06
8:11.58
8:12.01
8:12.80
8:14.27

8:00.46
8:09.01
8:10.30
8:13.47

0 Meters

13:56.26
14:13.62
14:16.56
14:17.35
14:19.89
14:20.65
14:22.75
14:23.65
14:24.16
14:24.20

Oversized Track:

Dmitrijs Milkevics
Niko Schultz
Dieudonne Kwizera
Aaron Nasers

Pradeep Senthilkumar
Balazs Tolgyesi

Scott Poehling

Gabe Nash

Tommy Brinn

Marlon Jones

Aaron Nasers
Niko Schultz
Philip Maiyo

Aaron Nasers

Dmitrijs Milkevics

Regis Humphrey

Jean Verster

Peter van der Westhuizen
Blaise Rewaka

Tim Williams

James De Bruhl

Jacques van Rensburg
Balazs Tolgyesi

Peter Van der Westhuizen

George Kusche

Dais Malebana

Jean Verster

Balazs Tolgyesi

Peter van der Westhuizen
Jonah Kiptarus

Jacques van Rensburg
Marc Adam

Harald Graham

David Adams

George Kusche
Peter van der Westhuizen
Greg Carlberg

George Kusche

David Adams

Jacques van Rensburg
Jonah Kiptarus

Peter van der Westhuizen
Wyatt McGuire

Trevor Vidlak

Bailey Timmons

Gerard O'Callaghan
Cleophas Boor

Dais Malebana
Bailey Timmons
David Iteffa
Jordan De Spong

David Adams

Trevor Vidlak

Dais Malebana

David Iteffa

Cleophas Boor

Peter van der Westhuizen
George Kusche

Joe Kirby

Marcus Witter

Ryan Martins

2006
2025
1989
2004
2025
1996
1979
2025
2013
1995

2004
2023
1997

2004
2005
1986
1986
2007
2010
2005
2001
1988
1994

2007

2021
2022
1986
1995
2008
1996
1990
1984
1989
2010

2021
2008
1971

2020
20M
1990
1996
2008
2017
2013
2023
1984
1997

2021
2023
1993
2020

20M
2013
2021
1995
1997
2008
2019
1990
2002
2021

13:48.78 David Adams 2011
14:04.22 Dais Malebana 2021
14:06.17  Cleophas Boor 1997
14:09.35 David Iteffa 1993
14:10.28 Bailey Timmons 2021
14:11.76  Wyatt McGuire 2017
60-Meter Hurdles
1. 754 Darius Luff 2023
2. 7.60 Antoine Lloyd 2018
3. 761 Oladapo Akinmoladun 2014
4. 7.66 Brithton Senior 2024
5 767 Lehann Fourie 2010
6. 770 David Davis Jr. 2003
7. 174 Courtney Jones 2006
8. 775 Kirkland Thornton 2009
9. 778 Luke Siedhoff 2020
10. 7.80 Frank Mensah 1996
7.80 Richard Davidson Jr. 2005
7.80 Nenad Loncar 2005
4x400-Meter Relay
1. 3:04.83  Bender, Rush, Gipson, Wiseman
2. 3:05.69A Hall, Rush, Wiseman, Gipson
3. 3:06.96  Rush, Alexandre, Gipson, Wiseman
4. 3:07.63  Hall, Gipson, Sanderfer, Rush
5. 3:07.64  Grant, Waller, Trainor, Jackson
6. 3:07.84  Neal, Mohammed, Bransby, Bender
7. 3:07.98A Neal, Koroknai, Wiseman, Alexandre
8. 3:08.43  Hyde, Bryant, Schultz, Rodgers
9. 3:08.47 Koroknai, Alexandre, Wiseman, Rush
10. 3:08.48  Neal, Alexandre, Koroknai, Gipson
Oversized Track:
3:05.53  Branshy, Lucy, Mohammed, Neal
3:06.06  Neal, Bransby, Mohammed, Bender
3:06.47  Neal, Alexandre, Koroknai, Rush
3:06.67  Hall, McKenzie, Sanderfer, Leitis
3:07.04  Hall, Gipson, Bender, Rush
3:07.10  Pearson, Harrison, Hill, Milkevics
3:07.64  Grant, Waller, Trainor, Jackson
3:07.5y  Priestley, Cimato, Leonard, Case
3:07.90  Probasco, Wims, Christensen, Hulett
3:08.06  Dailey, Christensen, Danns, Hulett
3:08.10  Christensen, Thornton, Dailey, Hulett
3:08.13  Hyde, Kaalund, Schultz, Bryant
3:08.17  Probasco, Christensen, Wims, Hulett
3:08.2y  Priestley, Cimato, Leonard, Case
3:08.3y  Priestley, Pierce, Mottley, Case
3:08.37  Pierce, Steinforth, Schultz, Bryant
3:08.54  Christensen, Thornton, Dailey, Hulett
Distance Medley Relay
1. 9:32.13  Lamme, Roth, Kiptarus, Tolgyesi
2. 9:39.19  Henning, Jones, Jansen, Tolgyesi
3. 9:40.68  Cunningham, Wallace, O'Callaghan, Verster
4. 9:43.88y Cunningham, Wallace, O'Callaghan, Adam
5. 9:4501  Holtmeier, Sanderfer, Hawk, Olson
6. 9:4550  Gibson, Koroknai, Brinn, Vidlak
7. 9:45.67  Chirchir, Cielocha, Poehling, Dunningan
8. 9:46.60 Poehling, Mahoney, Dunnigan, Fluitt
9. 9:47.07  De Spong, Barrett, Moss, Kusche
Oversized Track:
9:31.71  Gibson, Rush, Brinn, Vidlak
9:32.85  Gibson, Hall, Hawk, Vidlak
9:36.76  T.Williams, Harrison, Nasers, van der Westhuizen

2015
2014
2016
2013
1992
2017
2016
2023
2016
2016

2018
2017
2016
2013
2015
2004
1992
1972
2007
2008
2009
2023
2007
1972
1971
2024
2009

1996
1995
1985
1984
2014
2013
1980
1979
2019

2013
2014
2005



Py
-]

MEN'’S INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10

High Jump

1.
2.
3.

— 0 © ~

2.31m
2.29mA
2.28m
2.28m
2.27m
2.27m
2.27m
2.26m
2.25m
2.24m
2.23m
2.23m
2.23m
2.23m

Pole Vault

WA

oo~

N
=4

5.62m
5.58m
5.50m
5.46m
5.45m
5.45m
541m
5.40m
5.40m
5.33m

I.ong Jump

@ N W

8.11m
8.03m
8.02m
7.99m
7.99m
7.92m
7.87m
7.83m
7.83m
7.83m

Trlple Jump

G =

— 0 © ~

16.80m
16.54m
16.52m
16.39m
16.31Tm
16.3Tm
16.30m
16.12m
16.08m
16.00m

(267 114)
(26-41/4)
(26-33/4)
(26-2 314)
(26-2 314)
(260)
(25-10)
(25-81/4)
(25-81/4)
(25-81/4)

(55-11/2)
(54-31/4)
(54-2112)
(53-91/4)
(53-6.1/4)
(53-61/4)
(53-53/4)
(52-10 3/4)
(52-91/4)
(52-6)

Dusty Jonas

Jeff Loescher
Petar Malesev
Tyus Wilson
Darren Burton
Shane Lavy

James White

Paul Hamilton
Sheldon Carpenter
Mayson Conner
Shaun Kologinczak
Aaron Plas

Landon Bartel
Mason Kooi

Dyson Wicker
Eric Eshbach
Ray Scotten
Steven Cahoy
Seth Burney
Nate Polacek
Glen Loontjer
Brad Teeple
Gable Baldwin
Mark Newton

Arturs Abolins
Nicholas Gordon
Joe Laster
Robert Thomas
Till Steinforth
Chris Wright
Patrick Raedler
Frank Tolen
Bobby Carter
Chris Phipps

Robert Thomas
Edrick Floreal
Micaylon Moore
Sheldon Hutchinson
James Morris

Papay Glaywulu
Frank Tolen

Janis Leitis

Kaiwan Culmer
Terrol Wilson

2008
1985
1995
2025
1985
1997
2013
2010
1995
2023
2001
2005
2018
2025

2025-26
2003
2005
2015
2009
2011
1984
2004
2005
1981

2006
2009
1997
1995
2024
1998
2013
2003
2010
2011

1993
1986
2025
2000
1988
2021
2003
2013
2018
2024

-

Shot Put

21.49m  (70-61/4)
20.91Tm (687 1/4)
20.62m  (67-8)
20.54m  (67-4 3/4)
20.07m  (65-101/4)
20.07m (65-10 1/4)
20.06m (659 3/4)
19.99m  (65-7)
19.89m  (65-31/4)
19.58m  (64-3)

R wN =

S0~

4

Weight Throw

1. 23.15m  (75111/2)
2. 2234m  (7331/2)
3. 2231m (732112)
4. 2210m (72-61/4)
5. 21.69m (71-2)

6. 20.99m (68-101/2)
7. 20.90m (68-7)

8. 20.87m (68-53/4)
9. 20.65m (67-9)

10. 20.63m  (67-81/4)

Heptathlon

1. 6196  Till Steinforth

2. 5894  Bjom Barrefors
3. 5,847 Jared Seay

4. 5,766 Bill Vacek

5. 5672  CodyWalton

6. 5579  Adria Navajon

7. 5565 Chris Richardson

5565  Cale Wagner
. 5,529 Rick Schwieger
10. 5,504 Pat Burke

Carl Myerscough
Jonah Wilson
Masxwell Otterdahl
Burger Lambrechts Jr.
Luke Pinkelman
Cade Moran

Kevin Coleman

Alex Talley

Kevin Shubert

Joe Staub

Henry Zimmerman
Alex Talley

Maxwell Otterdahl
Alencar Pereira

Nick Percy

Joe Erdkamp

James Joycey

Seth Schnakenberg
Burger Lambrechts Jr.
Brett Schwartz

2003
2023
2023
2021
20mM
2025-26
1992
2021
2024
1981

2025
2021
2023
2020
2018
1999
2020
2025-26
2020
2025

2023
2012
2019
1996
2017
2025
2004
2019
1990
2008



