

MEN'S INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10

60 Meters

1.	6.61	Chris Chandler	2000
	6.61	Oliver Williams Jr.	2004
3.	6.62	Dusty Stamer	2005
4.	6.65	Bradley Pery	2002
5.	6.66	Vincent Brown	1999
6.	6.67	Dwayne McClary	2000
7.	6.69	Bill Trott	1987
8.	6.70	Byron Topps	1996
9.	6.72	Dax Danns	2008
	6.72	Matthew Brown	2020
	6.72	Lorenzo Paissan	2023

200 Meters

1.	20.84	Chris Chandler	2000
2.	20.90	Ricco Hall	2015
3.	20.93	Nate Probasco	2005
4.	20.96A	Garrett Kaalund	2023
5.	21.00	Dexter McKenzie	2013
6.	21.06	Tom Fish	1997
7.	21.07	Malcolm White	2016
8.	21.17	Isaiah Hutchinson	2020
9.	21.20	Scott Wims	2009
	21.20	Dax Danns	2010

Oversized Track:

20.73	Chris Chandler	2000
20.94	Malcolm White	2016
20.95	Ricco Hall	2015
20.96	Kavian Kerr	2024
20.97A	Tom Fish	1997
21.06	Scott Wims	2007
21.12	Garrett Kaalund	2024
21.20	Travis Grant	1992

400 Meters

1.	46.32	Cody Rush	2015
2.	46.37	Tamas Molnar	1990
3.	46.53	Ricco Hall	2012
4.	46.71	Janis Leitis	2013
5.	46.73	Mark Graham	1994
6.	46.75	Lukas Hulett	2009
7.	47.06A	Mate Koroknai	2016
8.	47.14	Miles Ukaoma	2012
	47.14	Jake Bender	2015
10.	47.19	Andy Neal	2018

Oversized Track:

45.91	Cody Rush	2015
46.35	Andy Neal	2017
46.40	Jake Bender	2017
46.58	Lukas Hulett	2009
46.69	Oliver Alexandre	2016
46.73	Mark Jackson	1992
46.86	Mate Koroknai	2016
47.00	Sam Bransby	2017
47.18	Tony Nou	2020

600 Meters

1.	1:15.60	Dmitrijs Milkevics	2005
2.	1:17.38	Sam Bransby	2016
3.	1:17.63	Tommy Brinn	2012
4.	1:17.65	Levi Gipson	2014
5.	1:17.71	Pradeep Senthilkumar	2025
6.	1:17.72	Niko Schultz	2024
7.	1:17.76	Moujtaba Mohammed	2018
8.	1:17.83	Jake Bender	2015
9.	1:18.00	Cody Rush	2013
10.	1:18.05	Nick Bryant	2023

Oversized Track:

1:15.37	Nick Bryant	2023
1:16.55	Moujtaba Mohammed	2017
1:16.63	Ty Moss	2018
1:16.81	Brent Wetovick	2020
1:16.84	Levi Gipson	2013
1:16.89	Cody Rush	2013
1:17.21	Nick Bryant	2022
1:17.41	London Hawk	2014

800 Meters

1.	1:46.46	Dmitrijs Milkevics	2006
2.	1:47.42	Niko Schultz	2025
3.	1:48.37	Dieudonne Kwizera	1989
	1:48.37	Aaron Nasers	2004
5.	1:48.60	Pradeep Senthilkumar	2025
6.	1:48.79	Balazs Tolgyesi	1996
7.	1:48.97y	Scott Poehling	1979
8.	1:49.50	Gabe Nash	2025
9.	1:49.11	Tommy Brinn	2013
10.	1:49.49	Marlon Jones	1995

Oversized Track:

1:48.10	Aaron Nasers	2004
1:48.67	Niko Schultz	2023
1:48.72	Philip Maiyo	1997

1,000 Meters

1.	2:22.12	Aaron Nasers	2004
2.	2:22.82	Dmitrijs Milkevics	2005
3.	2:22.94	Regis Humphrey	1986
4.	2:23.24	Jean Verster	1986
5.	2:23.41	Peter van der Westhuizen	2007
6.	2:24.16	Blaise Rewaka	2010
7.	2:24.64	Tim Williams	2005
8.	2:24.75	James De Bruhl	2001
9.	2:24.77	Jacques van Rensburg	1988
10.	2:24.80	Balazs Tolgyesi	1994

Oversized Track:

2:22.41	Peter Van der Westhuizen	2007
---------	--------------------------	------

Mile

1.	3:58.24	George Kusche	2021
2.	3:59.88	Dais Malebana	2022
3.	4:00.64	Jean Verster	1986
4.	4:01.87	Balazs Tolgyesi	1995
5.	4:02.19	Peter van der Westhuizen	2008
6.	4:02.99	Jonah Kiptarus	1996
7.	4:03.56	Jacques van Rensburg	1990
8.	4:03.79	Marc Adam	1984
9.	4:03.87	Harald Graham	1989
10.	4:03.98	David Adams	2010

Oversized Track:

3:57.74	George Kusche	2021
3:59.05	Peter van der Westhuizen	2008
3:59.60	Greg Carlberg	1971

3,000 Meters

1.	7:50.93	George Kusche	2020
2.	7:58.62	David Adams	2011
3.	8:03.70	Jacques van Rensburg	1990
4.	8:05.60	Jonah Kiptarus	1996
5.	8:07.50	Peter van der Westhuizen	2008
6.	8:10.06	Wyatt McGuire	2017
7.	8:11.58	Trevor Vidlak	2013
8.	8:12.01	Bailey Timmons	2023
9.	8:12.80	Gerard O'Callaghan	1984
10.	8:14.27	Cleophas Boor	1997

Oversized Track:

8:00.46	Dais Malebana	2021
8:09.01	Bailey Timmons	2023
8:10.30	David Iteffa	1993
8:13.47	Jordan De Spong	2020

5,000 Meters

1.	13:56.26	David Adams	2011
2.	14:13.62	Trevor Vidlak	2013
3.	14:16.56	Dais Malebana	2021
4.	14:17.35	David Iteffa	1995
5.	14:19.89	Cleophas Boor	1997
6.	14:20.65	Peter van der Westhuizen	2008
7.	14:22.75	George Kusche	2019
8.	14:23.65	Joe Kirby	1990
9.	14:24.16	Marcus Witter	2002
10.	14:24.20	Ryan Martins	2021

Oversized Track:

13:48.78	David Adams	2011
14:04.22	Dais Malebana	2021
14:06.17	Cleophas Boor	1997
14:09.35	David Iteffa	1993
14:10.28	Bailey Timmons	2021
14:11.76	Wyatt McGuire	2017

60-Meter Hurdles

1.	7.54	Darius Luff	2023
2.	7.60	Antoine Lloyd	2018
3.	7.61	Oladapo Akinmoladun	2014
4.	7.66	Brithton Senior	2024
5.	7.67	Lehann Fourie	2010
6.	7.70	David Davis Jr.	2003
7.	7.74	Courtney Jones	2006
8.	7.75	Kirkland Thornton	2009
9.	7.78	Luke Siedhoff	2020
10.	7.80	Frank Mensah	1996
	7.80	Richard Davidson Jr.	2005
	7.80	Nenad Loncar	2005

4x400-Meter Relay

1.	3:04.83	Bender, Rush, Gipson, Wiseman	2015
2.	3:05.69A	Hall, Rush, Wiseman, Gipson	2014
3.	3:06.96	Rush, Alexandre, Gipson, Wiseman	2016
4.	3:07.63	Hall, Gipson, Sanderfer, Rush	2013
5.	3:07.64	Grant, Waller, Trainor, Jackson	1992
6.	3:07.84	Neal, Mohammed, Bransby, Bender	2017
7.	3:07.98A	Neal, Koroknai, Wiseman, Alexandre	2016
8.	3:08.43	Hyde, Bryant, Schultz, Rodgers	2023
9.	3:08.47	Koroknai, Alexandre, Wiseman, Rush	2016
10.	3:08.48	Neal, Alexandre, Koroknai, Gipson	2016

Oversized Track:

3:05.53	Bransby, Lucy, Mohammed, Neal	2018
3:06.06	Neal, Bransby, Mohammed, Bender	2017
3:06.47	Neal, Alexandre, Koroknai, Rush	2016
3:06.67	Hall, McKenzie, Sanderfer, Leitis	2013
3:07.04	Hall, Gipson, Bender, Rush	2015
3:07.10	Pearson, Harrison, Hill, Milkevics	2004
3:07.64	Grant, Waller, Trainor, Jackson	1992
3:07.5y	Priestley, Cimato, Leonard, Case	1972
3:07.90	Probasco, Wims, Christensen, Hulett	2007
3:08.06	Dailey, Christensen, Danns, Hulett	2008
3:08.10	Christensen, Thornton, Dailey, Hulett	2009
3:08.13	Hyde, Kaalund, Schultz, Bryant	2023
3:08.17	Probasco, Christensen, Wims, Hulett	2007
3:08.2y	Priestley, Cimato, Leonard, Case	1972
3:08.3y	Priestley, Pierce, Mottley, Case	1971
3:08.37	Pierce, Steinforth, Schultz, Bryant	2024
3:08.54	Christensen, Thornton, Dailey, Hulett	2009

Distance Medley Relay

1.	9:32.13	Lamme, Roth, Kiptarus, Tolgyesi	1996
2.	9:39.19	Henning, Jones, Jansen, Tolgyesi	1995
3.	9:40.68	Cunningham, Wallace, O'Callaghan, Verster	1985
4.	9:43.88y	Cunningham, Wallace, O'Callaghan, Adam	1984
5.	9:45.01	Holtmeier, Sanderfer, Hawk, Olson	2014
6.	9:45.50	Gibson, Koroknai, Brinn, Vidlak	2013
7.	9:45.67	Chirchir, Cielocha, Poehling, Dunningan	1980
8.	9:46.60	Poehling, Mahoney, Dunnigan, Fluitt	1979
9.	9:47.07	De Spong, Barrett, Moss, Kusche	2019

Oversized Track:

9:31.71	Gibson, Rush, Brinn, Vidlak	2013
9:32.85	Gibson, Hall, Hawk, Vidlak	2014
9:36.76	T. Williams, Harrison, Nasers, van der Westhuizen	2005

MEN'S INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10

High Jump

1.	2.31m	(7-7)	Dusty Jonas	2008
2.	2.29m	(7-6)	Jeff Loescher	1985
3.	2.28m	(7-5 3/4)	Petar Malesev	1995
	2.28m	(7-5 3/4)	Tyus Wilson	2025
4.	2.27m	(7-5 1/2)	Darren Burton	1985
5.	2.27m	(7-5 1/4)	Shane Lavy	1997
	2.27m	(7-5 1/4)	James White	2013
7.	2.26m	(7-5)	Paul Hamilton	2010
8.	2.25m	(7-4 1/2)	Sheldon Carpenter	1995
9.	2.24m	(7-4 1/4)	Mayson Conner	2023
10.	2.23m	(7-3 3/4)	Shaun Kologinczak	2001
	2.23m	(7-3 3/4)	Aaron Plas	2005
	2.23m	(7-3 3/4)	Landon Bartel	2018
	2.23m	(7-3 3/4)	Mason Kooi	2025

Pole Vault

1.	5.62m	(18-5 1/4)	Dyson Wicker	2025-26
2.	5.58m	(18-3 3/4)	Eric Eshbach	2003
3.	5.50m	(18-0 1/2)	Ray Scotten	2005
4.	5.46m	(17-11)	Steven Cahoy	2015
5.	5.45m	(17-10 1/2)	Seth Burney	2009
	5.45m	(17-10 1/2)	Nate Polacek	2011
7.	5.41m	(17-9)	Glen Loontjer	1984
8.	5.40m	(17-8 1/2)	Brad Teeple	2004
	5.40m	(17-8 1/2)	Gable Baldwin	2005
10.	5.33m	(17-6)	Mark Newton	1981

Long Jump

1.	8.11m	(26-7 1/4)	Arturs Abolins	2006
2.	8.03m	(26-4 1/4)	Nicholas Gordon	2009
3.	8.02m	(26-3 3/4)	Joe Laster	1997
4.	7.99m	(26-2 3/4)	Robert Thomas	1995
4.	7.99m	(26-2 3/4)	Till Steinforth	2024
6.	7.92m	(26-0)	Chris Wright	1998
7.	7.87m	(25-10)	Patrick Raedler	2013
8.	7.83m	(25-8 1/4)	Frank Tolen	2003
	7.83m	(25-8 1/4)	Bobby Carter	2010
	7.83m	(25-8 1/4)	Chris Phipps	2011

Triple Jump

1.	16.80m	(55-1 1/2)	Robert Thomas	1993
2.	16.54m	(54-3 1/4)	Edrick Floreal	1986
3.	16.52m	(54-2 1/2)	Micaylon Moore	2025
4.	16.39m	(53-9 1/4)	Sheldon Hutchinson	2000
5.	16.31m	(53-6 1/4)	James Morris	1988
	16.31m	(53-6 1/4)	Papay Glaywulu	2021
7.	16.30m	(53-5 3/4)	Frank Tolen	2003
8.	16.12m	(52-10 3/4)	Janis Leitis	2013
9.	16.08m	(52-9 1/4)	Kaiwan Culmer	2018
10.	16.00m	(52-6)	Terrol Wilson	2024

Shot Put

1.	21.49m	(70-6 1/4)	Carl Myerscough	2003
2.	20.91m	(68-7 1/4)	Jonah Wilson	2023
3.	20.62m	(67-8)	Maxwell Otterdahl	2023
4.	20.54m	(67-4 3/4)	Burger Lambrechts Jr.	2021
5.	20.07m	(65-10 1/4)	Luke Pinkelman	2011
	20.07m	(65-10 1/4)	Cade Moran	2025-26
7.	20.06m	(65-9 3/4)	Kevin Coleman	1992
8.	19.99m	(65-7)	Alex Talley	2021
9.	19.89m	(65-3 1/4)	Kevin Shubert	2024
10.	19.58m	(64-3)	Joe Staub	1981

Weight Throw

1.	23.15m	(75-11 1/2)	Henry Zimmerman	2025
2.	22.34m	(73-3 1/2)	Alex Talley	2021
3.	22.31m	(73-2 1/2)	Maxwell Otterdahl	2023
4.	22.10m	(72-6 1/4)	Alencar Pereira	2020
5.	21.69m	(71-2)	Nick Percy	2018
6.	20.99m	(68-10 1/2)	Joe Erdkamp	1999
7.	20.90m	(68-7)	James Joyce	2020
8.	20.87m	(68-5 3/4)	Seth Schnakenberg	2025-26
9.	20.65m	(67-9)	Burger Lambrechts Jr.	2020
10.	20.63m	(67-8 1/4)	Brett Schwartz	2025

Heptathlon

1.	6,196	Till Steinforth	2003
2.	5,894	Björn Barrefors	2012
3.	5,847	Jared Seay	2019
4.	5,766	Bill Vacek	1996
5.	5,672	Cody Walton	2017
6.	5,579	Adria Navajon	2025
7.	5,565	Chris Richardson	2004
	5,565	Cale Wagner	2019
9.	5,529	Rick Schwieger	1990
10.	5,504	Pat Burke	2008